RESUI['S by Runﬂer 18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour

Team:101 Bad Hare Runners Category: Mixed
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Romano, Lynsey 1:02:11 1:02:11 6:46 4:12 0 1 1
2 Wrightson, Ian 2:21:17 1:19:06 7:05 4:24 0 1 1
3 Runnalls, Ashley 3:59:16 1:37:59 7:46 4:50 0 4 1
4 Gray, Steve 5:20:58 1:21:42 7:58 4:57 0 4 1
5 Geddes, Colin 6:30:30 1:09:32 6:26 3:60 0 2 1
6 Gurevitch, Jason 7:50:08 1:19:38 6:58 4:20 0 2 1
7 Shuttleworth, Wayne 9:00:10 1:10:02 6:52 4:16 0 1 1
8 Cormier, Ryan 10:23:34 1:23:24 7:40 4:46 0 3 1
9 Shuttleworth, Laura 11:32:23 1:08:49 8:39 5:22 0 7 1
10 Evans, Doug 13:01:49 1:29:26 7:10 4:27 0 3 1
11 Zabel, Darren 14:24:10 1:22:21 6:58 4:20 0 1 1
12 Matsumaru, Ayako 15:38:05 1:13:55 8:16 5:08 0 2 1
13 Prime, Sherri 16:40:31 1:02:26 7:11 4:28 0 2 1
14 Gerlach, Ryan 17:59:01 1:18:30 6:37 4:07 0 1 1
15 Ben-harhara, Adel 19:45:29 1:46:28 8:44 5:26 0 10 1
Results by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour
Team:102 Cousins Rock! Category: Mixed
. . . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Graup, Teresa 1:36:43 1:36:43 10:31 6:32 0 14 14
2 Stewart, Rob 3:13:08 1:36:25 8:37 5:21 0 7 8
3 Hunt, Peter 4:56:11 1:43:03 8:10 5:04 0 6 7
4 Jalkotzy, Georg 6:14:51 1:18:40 7:40 4:46 0 3 5
5 Gray, Kaitlin 7:49:50 1:34:59 8:47 5:27 0 9 4
6 Harapiak, Jennifer 9:33:46 1:43:56 9:06 5:39 0 11 6
7 Stewart, James 11:19:01 1:45:15 10:20 6:25 0 17 7
8 Stewart, Nadine 12:57:20 1:38:19 9:03 5:37 0 11 6
9 Mann, Murray 14:55:48 1:58:28 14:54 9:15 0 25 10
10 Taylordean, Duncan 16:36:05 1:40:17 8:02 4:59 0 10 10
11 Barnett, Trevor 18:12:31 1:36:26 8:10 5:04 0 7 8
12 Stapleton, Sandra 19:47:34 1:35:03 10:37 6:36 0 20 9
13 Copeman-stewart, Kathy 21:22:23 1:34:49 10:54 6:46 0 21 11
14 Stewart, Nathan 23:25:36 2:03:13 10:23 6:27 0 21 11
15 Stewart-barnett, Kate 24:53:48 1:28:12 7:14 4:30 0 2 11



RESUI[‘S by Runner 18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour

Team:104 Eat Pasta, Run Fasta Category: Mixed
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Faulder, Kate 1:22:55 1:22:55 9:01 5:36 0 4 4
2 Hill, Megan 3:09:54 1:46:59 9:34 5:57 0 14 6
3 Freeman, Pamela 5:05:01 1:55:07 9:08 5:40 0 15 9
4 Freeman, Benjamin 6:36:04 1:31:03 8:53 5:31 0 8 9
5 Aylward, Breanne 8:08:58 1:32:54 8:36 5:21 0 6 7
6 Connerton, James 10:01:32 1:52:34 9:51 6:07 0 19 10
7 Mcgowan, Trevor 11:38:37 1:37:05 9:32 5:55 0 9 9
8 Desmarais, Pat 13:06:37 1:28:00 8:06 5:02 0 6 8
9 Sydora, Christoph 14:16:51 1:10:14 8:50 5:29 0 8 7
10 Lewis, Jordan 16:00:20 1:43:29 8:17 5:09 0 12 7
11 Lewis, Laura 17:44:52 1:44:32 8:51 5:30 0 10 7
12 Faulder, Theresa 19:05:46 1:20:54 9:02 5:37 0 11 7
13 Bates, Kelsey 20:39:21 1:33:35 10:45 6:41 0 19 7
14 Lau, Stefan 22:17:16 1:37:55 8:15 5:08 0 7 7
15 Hackman, Marcus 23:57:30 1:40:14 8:14 5:07 0 7 7
Results by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour
Team:105 Flu Fighters Category: Mixed
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty LegRan'Il'ceam
1 Zhuang, Andrea 1:37:46 1:37:46 10:38 6:36 0 16 16
2 Piticariu, Daniel 2:57:48 1:20:02 7:10 4:27 0 2 4
3 Bell, Scott 4:48:10 1:50:22 8:45 5:26 0 11 5
4 Yu, Katherine 6:48:07 1:59:57 11:42 7:16 0 21 11
5 Sirajee, Reshma 8:49:08 2:01:01 11:12 6:58 0 25 12
6 Fougere, Robert 10:03:33 1:14:25 6:31 4:03 0 1 11
7 Guild, Kyle 11:44:30 1:40:57 9:54 6:09 0 11 11
8 Guigue, Samson 13:39:54 1:55:24 10:37 6:36 0 19 10
9 Forsey, Jillian 14:40:17 1:00:23 7:36 4:43 0 3 9
10 Robertson, Julia 16:26:17 1:46:00 8:29 5:16 0 14 9
11 Guild, Gina 18:15:20 1:49:03 9:14 5:44 0 15 10
12 Walton, Sarah 19:34:14 1:18:54 8:49 5:29 0 8 8
13 Delacruz, Bronwyn 21:00:41 1:26:27 9:56 6:10 0 15 8
14 Chisholm, Dirk 22:31:10 1:30:29 7:37 4:44 0 4 8
15 Piticariu, Adrian 24:33:37 2:02:27 10:03 6:15 0 16 9



RESUI[‘S by Runner 18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour

Team:106 Gave In To Peer Pressure Category: Mixed
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Bickerstaff, Andrea 1:43:14 1:43:14 11:13 6:58 0 19 19
2 Kargus, Janene 4:01:57 2:18:43 12:24 7:42 0 24 23
3 Martin, Stephanie 6:26:43 2:24:46 11:29 7:08 0 23 23
4 Byrtus, Veronica 9:03:08 2:36:25 15:16 9:29 0 24 24
5 Seville, Sean 10:10:51 1:07:43 6:16 3:54 0 1 23
6 Szmyrko, Kevin 11:57:20 1:46:29 9:19 5:47 0 16 23
7 Boucher, Heather 13:49:23 1:52:03 11:00 6:50 0 21 22
8 Gray, Glenda 16:11:40 2:22:17 13:05 8:08 0 24 23
9 Gray, Scott 17:26:25 1:14:45 9:24 5:50 0 12 23
10 Hemmons, Rachael 19:39:55 2:13:30 10:41 6:38 0 24 23
11 Michalski, Treena 21:48:06 2:08:11 10:51 6:44 0 20 23
12 Kiselyk, Laurie 23:33:42 1:45:36 11:48 7:20 0 24 23
13 Lukan, Kimberly 25:14:09 1:40:27 11:33 7:11 0 22 23
14 Michalski, Chris 27:02:03 1:47:54 9:05 5:39 0 16 23
15 Irla, Beth 29:05:31 2:03:28 10:08 6:18 0 17 22
Results by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour
Team:107 Pacemakers Category: Mixed
- . . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Edstrom, Ethan 1:37:46 1:37:46 10:38 6:36 0 15 15
2 Wheeler, Eric 3:43:29 2:05:43 11:15 6:59 0 22 19
3 Long, Robert 5:51:55 2:08:26 10:11 6:20 0 19 21
4 Bhatt, Dhyey 7:31:12 1:39:17 9:41 6:01 0 13 20
5 Shiff, Mitchell 9:16:54 1:45:42 9:47 6:05 0 17 20
6 Pearce, Sabrina 10:59:24 1:42:30 8:58 5:34 0 9 18
7 Sullivan, Alexandria 12:54:05 1:54:41 11:15 6:59 0 23 18
8 Saurette, Matthew 14:20:54 1:26:49 7:59 4:58 0 4 15
9 Wright, Ben 15:23:36 1:02:42 7:53 4:54 0 4 13
10 Walser, Thomas 17:24:08 2:00:32 9:39 5:60 0 20 14
11 Skinner, Sam 19:09:00 1:44:52 8:53 5:31 0 11 12
12 Taylor Lockwood, Lindsay 20:36:38 1:27:38 9:47 6:05 0 16 14
13 Gill, Simran 22:17:18 1:40:40 11:34 7:11 0 23 16
14 Peckham, Haley 24:21:15 2:03:57 10:27 6:30 0 22 15
15 Topham, Jared 26:18:08 1:56:53 9:36 5:58 0 14 14



RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team:108 Reason4Running

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

for Brain Tumour

Category: Mixed

Borle, Bonnie
Dupuis, Kelly
Provencal, Katelyn
Byfield, Silas
Byfield, Andria
Whitson, Tim

Ammar, Jennifer

o g o s w N

Stevens, Courtney
9 Fenrich, Carmen

10 Soetaert, Darla

11 Soetaert, Amy

12 Atkinson, Laura

13 Moores, Lori

14 Soriano, Erik

15 Ellery, Alex

RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

The 109 Street Special

Team:109

Leg Runner Name

:34:52
:36:00
:27:10

-~ o W

:01:48

10:31:15
12:07:31
14:09:08
15:21:47
17:20:48
19:09:49
20:35:50
21:52:37
23:35:22
25:04:36

Team Time

Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1:34:52 10:19 6:25 0 11 11
2:01:08 10:50 6:44 0 20 17
1:51:10 8:49 5:29 0 13 15
1:34:38 9:14 5:44 0 11 14
1:45:05 9:43 6:02 0 16 11
1:44:22 9:08 5:40 0 12 13
1:36:16 9:27 5:52 0 7 12
2:01:37 11:11 6:57 0 21 14
1:12:39 9:08 5:40 0 10 12
1:59:01 9:32 5:55 0 19 12
1:49:01 9:14 5:44 0 13 13
1:26:01 9:37 5:58 0 15 13
1:16:47 8:50 5:29 0 5 12
1:42:45 8:39 5:22 0 10 12
1:29:14 7:20 4:33 0 3 12

for Brain Tumour

Category: Mixed

] . ] . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Palfrey, Rick
Jing, Emma

Cowles, Ian

Ssw NN

Lu, Zhenzhen
Herbert, Kate
Mitran, Catherine

Holtzman, Sherry

0 g o !,

Meyer, Nicole

9 Bong, Wilmer
10 Demorcy, Jerry
11 Thiessen, Aldene
12 Hurst, Cathy
13 Bowerman, Brett
14 Wardlaw, Philip

15 Orata, Fabini

:31:25
:12:26

1

3
5:18:53
7:13:33
8:56:00
10:38:31
12:23:53
14:46:10
16:01:53
17:52:20
20:12:46
21:54:33
23:19:26
25:04:57
27:13:41

1:31:25 9:56 6:10 0 10 10
1:41:01 9:02 5:37 0 10 7
2:06:27 10:02 6:14 0 17 14
1:54:40 11:11 6:57 0 19 16
1:42:27 9:29 5:54 0 14 17
1:42:31 8:58 5:34 0 10 14
1:45:22 10:20 6:25 0 18 13
2:22:17 13:05 8:08 0 23 19
1:15:43 9:31 5:55 0 14 18
1:50:27 8:51 5:30 0 16 19
2:20:26 11:53 7:23 0 23 20
1:41:47 11:22 7:04 0 23 20
1:24:53 9:45 6:03 0 14 19
1:45:31 8:53 5:31 0 14 19
2:08:44 10:34 6:34 0 21 18



RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team:110 Sound Sports

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

for Brain Tumour

Category: Mixed

o g o s w N

11
12
13
14
15

RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Brody, Lisa
Anawalt, Kirsten
Anawalt, Brad
Flynn, Bob
Velling, Joseph
Reinert, Paul
Kiewicz-brooks, Jeannie
Johnson, Joshua
Johnson, Joshua
Luer, Hannah
Smith, Anna
Blacklow, Richard
Sterbank, Bob
King, Margaret

Luer, Carl

Team:111 Scrambled Legs

Leg Runner Name

1:
3:
5:
6:
8:

10:

12

14:

15
17

19:
21:
22:

25
27

Team Time

29:
23
06
50
50:

:33

:34:
:31:

:21:
126:

41:

06:

45:

18:
59:

32

122
:25
:56

40

18
126
02
03
51
17
11
10
14
54

Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1:29:32 9:44 6:03 0 8 8
1:53:50 10:11 6:20 0 16 16
1:43:03 8:10 5:04 0 7 11
1:44:31 10:12 6:20 0 17 12
1:59:44 11:05 6:53 0 23 14
1:50:38 9:41 6:01 0 18 15
1:52:08 11:00 6:50 0 22 15
1:32:36 8:31 5:17 0 9 13
1:28:01 11:04 6:53 0 20 14
1:57:48 9:26 5:52 0 18 16
2:13:26 11:18 7:01 0 22 18
1:32:54 10:23 6:27 0 18 17
1:40:59 11:36 7:12 0 24 18
2:22:04 11:58 7:26 0 24 20
2:05:40 10:19 6:25 0 19 19

for Brain Tumour

Category: Mixed

] . ] . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Ssw NN

0 g o !,

10
11
12
13
14
15

Miller, Karen
Baron, Dalene
Dorward, Evan
Couch, Shelley
Bond, Debbie
Wolstenholm, Randy
Payne, Boyd
Markham, Drew
Markham, Edwina
Loogman, Mark
Apking, Sarah
Johnson, Lynne
Keating, Marilyn
Khorin, Nick

Clearwater, Lisa

1:
3:
5:
6:
8:

43:
40:
15:
58:
51:

54
00
19
04
47

11:01:36

12

14:
16:
17:
19:
21:

23

24:

26

:58:

:55:

41:
10:
46:
41:
33:
122
49:

40
49
32
42
40
31
11
59
40

1:43:54 11:18 7:01 0 20 20
1:56:06 10:23 6:27 0 19 18
1:35:19 7:34 4:42 0 3 13
1:42:45 10:01 6:13 0 15 13
1:53:43 10:31 6:32 0 19 15
2:09:49 11:21 7:03 0 24 19
1:57:04 11:29 7:08 0 24 19
1:43:09 9:29 5:54 0 16 18
1:28:43 11:10 6:56 0 22 19
1:36:10 7:42 4:47 0 6 18
1:54:58 9:44 6:03 0 18 17
1:51:51 12:30 7:46 0 25 19
1:48:40 12:29 7:45 0 25 20
1:27:48 7:24 4:36 0 3 18
2:05:41 10:19 6:25 0 20 16



RESUI[‘S by Runner 18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour

Team:112 The Joggin Burbots Category: Mixed
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Hansen, Mitchell 1:27:01 1:27:01 9:28 5:53 0 5 5
2 Hansen, Dean 3:21:28 1:54:27 10:14 6:21 0 17 14
3 Hansen, Matt 5:36:53 2:15:25 10:44 6:40 0 20 18
4 Denault, Brock 7:39:01 2:02:08 11:55 7:24 0 22 21
5 St.goddard, Cici 9:36:48 1:57:47 10:54 6:46 0 21 21
6 Post, Kris 11:46:53 2:10:05 11:23 7:04 0 25 21
7 Maag, Karleigh 13:23:29 1:36:36 9:29 5:54 0 8 20
8 Fredericks, Caitlin 15:03:41 1:40:12 9:13 5:44 0 12 20
9 Macaulay, Aj 16:18:36 1:14:55 9:25 5:51 0 13 20
10 Romeo, Ross 17:55:05 1:36:29 7:43 4:48 0 7 20
11 Hansen, Ted 19:39:33 1:44:28 8:51 5:30 0 9 16
12 Jackson, Colleen 20:57:43 1:18:10 8:44 5:26 0 6 16
13 Proudfoot, Jocelyn 22:16:57 1:19:14 9:06 5:39 0 7 15
14 Maria Hepp, Anna 23:58:55 1:41:58 8:35 5:20 0 9 13
15 Everett, Noah No Time No Time 0:00 0:00 0 25 23
Results by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022 for Brain Tumour
Team:113 The Tragically Glib Category: Mixed
- . . . . Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Eshleman, Lionel 1:29:51 1:29:51 9:46 6:04 0 9 9
2 Eshleman, Marcus 2:56:49 1:26:58 7:47 4:50 0 3 3
3 Anaka, Lori 4:46:12 1:49:23 8:40 5:23 0 10 4
4 Anaka, Leah 6:11:32 1:25:20 8:20 5:11 0 5 4
5 Ceci, Joe 8:11:38 2:00:06 11:07 6:54 0 24 8
6 Meunier, Richard 9:57:13 1:45:35 9:14 5:44 0 13 9
7 Puttagunta, Lakshmi 11:38:18 1:41:05 9:55 6:10 0 12 8
8 Mann, Joseph 13:10:32 1:32:14 8:29 5:16 0 8 9
9 Cranston, Evelyn 14:36:43 1:26:11 10:50 6:44 0 19 8
10 Reckhard, Chris 16:15:55 1:39:12 7:57 4:56 0 9 8
11 Notley, Rachel 18:15:00 1:59:05 10:05 6:16 0 19 9
12 Drysdale, Nicole 19:56:33 1:36:33 10:47 6:42 5 21 11
13 Cranston, Jerome 21:10:30 1:13:57 8:30 5:17 0 4 9
14 Reckhard, Jacob 22:43:27 1:32:57 7:50 4:52 0 5 9
15 Notley, Ethan 24:53:20 2:09:53 10:40 6:38 0 23 10



RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team:114 U of S Jog Squad 6

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

for Brain Tumour

Category: Mixed

o g o s w N

11
12
13
14
15

Oppenlander, Victoria

Rees, Sonia
Kretzer, Haley
Grajczyk-jelins, Allison
Kretzer, Haley
Clark, Ryan
Dodds, Tianna
Balezantis, Lindsay
Dow, Thé&®o
Hauber, Evan
Swedlo, Eric
Mehlhorn, Hillary
Welsh, Jared
Antaya, Gabriella

Miller, Abby

Results by Runner

Team:115

Leg Runner Name

142:29
:13:43
:05:56
123:12

~ o 0 w

:50:26

10:37:01
12:06:20
13:09:31
14:41:16
16:10:44
17:16:09
18:09:44
19:44:58
21:16:02

18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

We Thought They Said RUM!

Team Time

Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1:42:29 11:08 6:55 0 18 18
1:31:14 8:10 5:04 0 4 10
1:52:13 8:54 5:32 0 14 10
1:17:16 7:32 4:41 0 2 7
1:27:14 8:04 5:01 0 4 5
1:24:32 7:24 4:36 0 3 2
1:22:03 8:03 5:00 0 2 2
1:29:19 8:13 5:06 0 7 2
0:58:11 7:19 4:33 5 1 2
1:31:45 7:21 4:34 0 5 2
1:29:28 7:35 4:43 0 4 2
1:05:25 7:19 4:33 0 1 2
0:53:35 6:10 3:50 0 1 2
1:35:14 8:01 4:59 0 6 2
1:31:04 7:29 4:39 0 4 2

for Brain Tumour

Category: Mixed

] . ] . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Sw N

0 g o !,

10
11
12
13
14
15

Moscibrodzki, Patricia

Turner, Nikki
Law, David
Curilla, Daniel
Davies, Macx
Davies, Nicola
Putnam, Travis
Metz, Kailyn
Spencer, Kate
Petrich, Ivana
Gibbons, Alice
Fero, Mikaela
Fero, Natalie
Diederichs, Steve

Kuhl, Nicholas

1:19:16
:51:43
:38:16
:05:30
:34:59

(oIS e N~ \ ]

:21:13

11:03:02
12:43:36
14:01:48
15:45:33
17:19:16
18:42:12
19:59:20
21:53:16
23:29:18

1:19:16 8:37 5:21 0 3 3
1:32:27 8:16 5:08 0 5 2
1:46:33 8:27 5:15 0 8 3
1:27:14 8:31 5:17 0 6 3
1:29:29 8:17 5:09 0 5 2
1:46:14 9:18 5:47 0 14 4
1:41:49 10:00 6:13 0 13 4
1:40:34 9:15 5:45 0 13 4
1:18:12 9:50 6:07 0 17 4
1:43:45 8:18 5:09 0 13 5
1:33:43 7:56 4:56 0 6 6
1:22:56 9:16 5:45 0 13 6
1:17:08 8:52 5:31 0 6 4
1:53:56 9:36 5:58 0 20 6
1:36:02 7:53 4:54 0 5 4



Results by Runner

Team:116 BATUS

Leg

Runner Name

18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team Time

for Brain Tumour

Category: Open

o g o s w N

11
12
13
14
15

Pun, Chusan
Samuel, Sobert
Wilson, Liam

De Coteau, Nevon
Munro, David
Hayes, John
Rickerby, Keith
Hemingway, Tony
Scriven, Jamie
Hydon, Paul
Jest, Oliver
Gurung, Mekhraj
Marsh, Stephen
Johnson, Ben

Elton, Michael

Results by Runner

Team:117 Fast & Fabulous

Leg

Runner Name

~ 0 s N

9:

:18:
:58:
:20:
:54:
:36:

18:

40
19
15
47
51
13

10:45:44

12
13

15:
16:
18:

19

21:
22:

18th Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team Time

:12:

124

42

:20:

05:

00:

00:
40:

59
125
38
:23
51
07
06
59

Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1:18:40 8:33 5:19 0 2 2
1:39:39 8:55 5:32 0 9 5
1:21:56 6:30 4:02 0 1 2
1:34:32 9:13 5:44 0 10 2
1:42:04 9:27 5:52 0 13 3
1:41:22 8:52 5:31 0 8 3
1:27:31 8:35 5:20 0 3 3
1:27:15 8:02 4:59 0 5 3
1:11:26 8:59 5:35 0 9 3
1:41:13 8:06 5:02 0 11 3
1:36:45 8:12 5:06 0 8 3
1:18:28 8:46 5:27 0 7 3
1:19:16 9:07 5:40 0 8 3
1:39:59 8:25 5:14 0 8 3
1:40:53 8:17 5:09 0 8 3

for Brain Tumour

Category: Open

] . ] . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Ssw NN

0 g o !,

10
11
12
13
14
15

Evans, John
Burns, Cole

Du Preez, Arno
Myhre, Luke
Columbus, Dan
Miller, Borden
Webb, Don
Chutter, Stuart
Reddick, Frank
Mills, Daniel
Bacque, Jesse
Galbraith, Shawn
Charlebois, Brad
Hunt, Curtis

Roles, Michael

1:
3
5:
6
7
9

44 :

122

02:

:19:
:55:
:30:

26
01
07
12
54
17

11:17:30

12

14:
15:
17:
18:

19
21

:52:
09:
48:

:59:
:50:
23:

16:
31:

31:

18
38
12
32
53
36
48
50

1:44:26 11:21 7:03 0 21 21
1:37:35 8:44 5:26 0 8 15
1:40:006 7:56 4:56 0 5 8
1:17:05 7:31 4:40 0 1 6
1:36:42 8:57 5:34 0 11 6
1:34:23 8:15 5:08 0 5 5
1:47:13 10:31 6:32 0 20 5
1:34:48 8:43 5:25 0 10 5
1:17:20 9:44 6:03 0 16 5
1:38:34 7:53 4:54 0 8 6
1:28:20 7:29 4:39 0 3 5
1:15:21 8:25 5:14 0 4 5
1:27:43 10:05 6:16 0 16 5
1:51:12 9:22 5:49 0 18 4
1:41:02 8:18 5:09 0 9 5



RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team:118 ICU at the Finish Line

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

. . . . Ra
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg

Category: Open

for Brain Tumour

o g o s w N

11
12
13
14
15

RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team:119

Norn, Ivorn

Taylor, Erin
Newby, Douglas
Allan, Blaine
Czar, Sarah
Campbell, Michelle
Epp, Derek
Hamilton, Ryan
Erica, Kam
Bowes, Tara
Hamilton, Jennifer
Mckee, Shauna
Harrison, Jackie
St-cyr, Kirsten

Toderovich, Elena

Medium Spicy

Leg Runner Name

-~ o w N

10:

12

13:
15:

17
19

20:
22:
24:
26:

Team Time

:01:
:50
:41

:38:

:29:
124

57

54:

59:
42:

52:
16:
46:

05

:27
125
:19:
:55:

43

53

15
57
56
50
12
03
11
35
11
123

ST R e e = = T S e e S e S S S S V)

:01:
149
:50:
:38:
:36:
:58
144
:20:
142
146
:54:
128
124
:29:
:11:

05

122

58
18
10

122

42
59
54

122

51
08

124

36
12

Category: Open

13:10
9:47
8:48
9:35
8:54
10:21
10:16
7:27
12:57
8:31
9:43
9:51
9:42
12:36
10:46

8:
:05
128
:57
132

o < oo oo oo U o s o o U o

11

126
123
:38
:03
:17
:02
:07
:02
:50
$41

for Brain Tumour

q#;aun
0 24 24
0 15 21
0 12 20
0 12 19
0 10 16
0 20 16
0 16 16
0 2 11
0 24 16
0 15 15
0 17 15
0 17 15
0 13 14
0 25 17
0 24 17

] . ] . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Sw N

0 g o !,

10
11
12
13
14
15

Mitha, Hafiz

Flower, Zach
Borden, Megan
Gummo, Stephen
Fischer, Brenna
Ardiel, Jonah
Habib, Syma
Boonlert, Thana
Byerley, Michael
Francis, Tammara
Gaudry, Rachel
Bishop, Amanda
Dellavilla, Meagan
Ristevski, Jake

Chapman, Kelsey

1:
3
5:
7
8
1

0

41:

:14:

32:

:16:
:49:

124
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti
Ti

Ti

47
23
49
34
39
148
me
me
me
me
me
me
me
me

me

1:41:
32:
126
43:
33:
35:

1:
2:
1:
1:
1:

18

47
36

45
05
09

No Time

1:51:04

1:

1

1:

34:
127
45:
:21:
:20:
144
:50:

15
46
03
10
08
59
22

11:04
8:17

10:59
10:07
8:37

8:19

0:00

10:13
11:51
7:02
8:54
9:04
9:13
8:51
9:04

6:
:09
:49

o o o o ;s J o0 O U U1 o o !,

53

:17
:21
:10
:00
:21
122
122
:32
138
144
:30
138

17
6
22
16
7
6
25
18
23
2
12
12
9
13

o O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

11

17
11
17
18
13
12
24
24
24
25
24
24
24
24
24



RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

for Brain Tumour

Team:120 No See Em Trailcrawlers Category: Open
Rank
Leg Runner Name Team Time Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team
1 Becky, Darcie 1:27:41 1:27:41 9:32 5:55 0 6 6
2 Brown, Ted 3:43:30 2:15:49 12:09 7:33 0 23 20
3 Gallagher, Kathleen 5:39:35 1:56:05 9:12 5:43 0 16 19
4 Klassen, Jen 7:10:09 1:30:34 8:50 5:29 0 7 15
5 Becky, Darcie 9:08:55 1:58:46 10:59 6:49 0 22 19
6 Mccutchan, Wilson 10:55:12 1:46:17 9:18 5:47 0 15 17
7 Graham, Marah 12:31:19 1:36:07 9:26 5:52 0 6 14
8 Macleod, Sarah 14:32:45 2:01:26 11:10 6:56 0 20 17
9 Scratch, Jason 15:41:19 1:08:34 8:37 5:21 0 6 15
10 Billington, Emma 17:11:15 1:29:56 7:12 4:28 0 4 11
11 Wolanksy, Keaton 18:35:12 1:23:57 7:07 4:25 0 2 11
12 Downey, John 19:54:58 1:19:46 8:55 5:32 0 9 10
13 Stedleweiser, Roy 21:17:37 1:22:39 9:30 5:54 0 11 10
14 Moore, Kyle 22:43:56 1:26:19 7:16 4:31 0 2 10
15 Teasdale, Adam 24:07:27 1:23:31 6:51 4:15 0 1 8

RESUItS by Runner 1sth Banff - Jasper Relay 4 June 2022

Team:121

Show Me the Rockies

Leg Runner Name

Team Time

Category: Female Open

for Brain Tumour

] . ] . Rank
Leg Time Min/Mile Min/Km Penalty Leg Team

Ssw NN

0 g o !,

10
11
12
13
14
15

Stokes, Erin
Lambert, Alexandra
Hillier, Melanie
Rockerbie, Shelby
Collavoli, Julie
Ng, Juliann
Barrette, Joelle
Pearson, Jen

Ng, Annette

De Souza, Lyndsey
Watt, Kristy
Telang, Kristin
Telang, Lisa
Batres, Vanessa

Perreault, Tracy

1:29:24

3:
5
7:
9:
11
12
14

17:
20:
:28:
22:

21

24

26:

13:

:29:

15:
08

:46:
:28:
15:

122

49:

40:

12:

37:

31:

16
42
53

126
:16:

47
07
53
37
07
42
00
40
13
48

1:29:
1:43:
2:16
1:46:
1:52:
2:08
1:29
1:42:
1:20:
1:50:
2:32:
1:15:
1:09:
1:44:
2:04:

24
52

126

11
33

:21
:20

46
44
30
35
18
40
33
35

9:43
9:17
10:49
10:22
10:25
11:14
8:46
9:27
10:09
8:51
12:55
8:25
8:00
8:48
10:14
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:02
:46
:43
126
:28
:59
:27
:52
:18
:30
:02
:14
:58
:28
:21

7
12
21
18
18
21

4
15
18
17
24

3

3
12

U O O O O O O O O o o o o o o

18

7

9
16
17
18
20
17
16
17
17
19
18
17
16
15



Results by Runner

